
2023 Willisau, Resultate TV Ibach-Athletinnen 

WU12 

Céline Meier 2013 60m 
Hoch 

Ball 
Kugel 2.5kg 

9.45s 
1.15m 
6.49m 
4.42m 

PB/ 4. Rang 
PB/ 5. Rang 
PB/ 5. Rang 
PB/ 9 Rang 

Delia Betschart 2013 60m 
Hoch 

Kugel 2.5kg 
600m 

10.78s 
1.00m 
4.96m 
2:20.50 

 
PB/ 10. Rang 
PB/ 5. Rang 
PB/ 4. Rang 

Leonie Meier 2014 60m 
Hoch 

Ball 
Kugel 2.5kg 

600m 

10.09s 
1.00m 
12.89m 
4.31m 
2:21.07 

PB/ 10. Rang 
PB 
PB 
PB/ 10. Rang 
PB/ 5. Rang 

Nelia Betschart 2013 Hoch 
Ball 

Kugel 2.5kg 

1.10m 
22.62m 
4.78m 

PB/ 7. Rang 
SB/ 9. Rang 
PB/ 6. Rang 

Simona Hosennen 2014 60m 
Weit Zone 

Hoch 
Ball 

9.47s 
3.78m 
1.10m 
19.23m 

SB/ 5. Rang 
3. Rang 
PB/ 6. Rang 
 

Svenja Späni 2013 60m 
Hoch 

Ball 
Kugel 2.5kg 

8.85s 
1.20m 
31.82m 
7.36m 

PB/ 2. Rang 
PB/ 2. Rang 
PB/ 2. Rang 
PB/ 1. Rang 

MU14 

Rodrigo Honegger 2012 60m 
Weit Zone 

Hoch 
Ball 

Kugel 3kg 

10.00s 
3.42m 
1.15m 
27.84m 
5.93m 

PB 
PB 
=PB/ 5. Rang 
 
PB/ 6. Rang 

WU14 

Eline Sterki 2012 Ball 
Kugel 3kg 

Speer 
Diskus 0.75kg 

41.77m 
6.80m 
24.87m 
21.99m 

PB/ 4. Rang 
PB/ 8. Rang 
7. Rang 
PB/ 5. Rang/ Regionalkaderlimite 

Rugile Tamute 2012 60m 
Weit Zone 

Hoch 
Ball 

600m 

9.37s 
ogV 
1.25m 
19.72m 
2:10.30 

PB 
 
PB 
PB 
PB 

 


